Dél-dunantuli Cikluszaré Uszdverseny 2. rész

Kaposvar, Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda, 2022. 12. 18.

DONTOK

50 m férfi pillangé C

33. versenyszam

1. Szeitz Benedek
Edzéje:

Tadits Bertalan

Halmos Maté

Szaka Szabolcs

Schunk Eperjessy Daniel

Mdller Miron Soma

Major-Varga Trisztan

Vida Bence

Gungl Erik

0. Kontra Szabolcs Daniel

BONoOR~WN

2008

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

Balinti UE

Mohacsi TE
Balinti UE
Dombévar Sl
Pécsi S.N.
Balinti UE
Pécsi S.N.
Dombévar Sl
Pécsi S.N.
Balinti UE

0:28,44

0:28,75
0:29,05
0:29,67
0:30,46
0:30,73
0:30,79
0:30,80
0:30,82
0:32,09
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